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  ___________________________________________________	
  
	
  
	
  

Integers,	
  Opposites,	
  and	
  Absolute	
  
Value	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
   	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Tell	
  the	
  opposite	
  of	
  each	
  number.	
  
	
  
	
   18)	
  	
  -­‐9	
  
	
  

19)	
  	
  10	
  
	
  
20)	
  	
  -­‐786	
  

	
  



	
  
	
  
	
   	
  

Rational	
  or	
  Irrational.	
  	
  Write	
  an	
  R	
  or	
  an	
  I.	
  
	
  
	
   21)	
  	
  −𝟕 𝟏

𝟐
	
  

	
  
	
   22)	
  	
  √𝟏𝟏	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  23)	
  	
  15.25	
  
	
  
	
   24)	
  	
  4.98675412…	
  
	
  
	
   25)	
  	
  3.33522222….	
  
	
  


